
Sonora ISD
Arbiter January 2026

Date / Time Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance 9,729.59  

01/15/2026 05:24 PM Processing Fee          3.75     9,725.84 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM
Sonora High School, 1/9/2026, Group 105450, Game 253, 6:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 
270, 7:45 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  DREW SHERRILL      210.00     9,515.84 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM Processing Fee          3.75     9,512.09 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM
Sonora High School, 1/9/2026, Group 105450, Game 253, 6:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 
270, 7:45 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Tracy Braziel      210.00     9,302.09 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM Processing Fee          3.75     9,298.34 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM
Sonora High School, 1/9/2026, Group 105450, Game 244, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
261, 5:15 PM,  Game Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Scott Myers      170.00     9,128.34 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM Processing Fee          3.75     9,124.59 

01/15/2026 05:24 PM
Sonora High School, 1/9/2026, Group 105450, Game 244, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
261, 5:15 PM,  Game Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse Garza      170.00     8,954.59 

01/15/2026 05:26 PM Processing Fee          3.75     8,950.84 

01/15/2026 05:26 PM
Payment from Sonora High School to Marki Kinkade. Sport: Boys Baseball. Notes: Basketball 
Tourney Sonora JV 12/4/25        60.00     8,890.84 

01/15/2026 05:27 PM Processing Fee          3.75     8,887.09 

01/15/2026 05:27 PM
Payment from Sonora High School to Lewis S Sellers. Sport: Other. Notes: Basketball Tourney 
Sonora ISD JV        60.00     8,827.09 

01/15/2026 05:27 PM Processing Fee          3.75     8,823.34 

01/15/2026 05:27 PM
Payment from Sonora High School to DREW SHERRILL. Sport: Other. Notes: Basketball 
Tourney Sonora ISD JV 12/4/25        60.00     8,763.34 

01/15/2026 05:28 PM Processing Fee          3.75     8,759.59 

01/15/2026 05:28 PM
Payment from Sonora High School to Teri Russell. Sport: Other. Notes: Basketball Tourney 
Sonora ISD JV 12/4/25        60.00     8,699.59 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM Processing Fee          3.75     8,695.84 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM
Sonora High School, 1/16/2026, Group 105450, Game 252, 6:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 
269, 7:45 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Michael Manley      210.00     8,485.84 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM Processing Fee          3.75     8,482.09 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM
Sonora High School, 1/16/2026, Group 105450, Game 252, 6:30 PM, Group 105450, Game 
269, 7:45 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Ken Manley      210.00     8,272.09 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM Processing Fee          3.75     8,268.34 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM
Sonora High School, 1/16/2026, Group 105450, Game 245, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
262, 5:15 PM,  Game Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Butch Gonzalez      170.00     8,098.34 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM Processing Fee          3.75     8,094.59 

01/23/2026 11:11 AM
Sonora High School, 1/16/2026, Group 105450, Game 245, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
262, 5:15 PM,  Game Fee $120.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse Garza      170.00     7,924.59 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM Processing Fee          3.75     7,920.84 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM

Sonora High School, 1/17/2026, Group 105450, Game 2797, 8:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 
2798, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2799, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2800, 4:00 PM, 
Group 105450, Game 2801, 3:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2802, 2:00 PM, Group 105450, 
Game 2803, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2804, 12:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2805, 
11:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2806, 10:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2807, 9:00 AM,  
Game Fee $495.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse Garza      545.00     7,375.84 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM Processing Fee          3.75     7,372.09 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM

Sonora High School, 1/17/2026, Group 105450, Game 2787, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
2788, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2789, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2790, 3:00 PM, 
Group 105450, Game 2791, 2:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2792, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, 
Game 2793, 12:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2794, 11:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2795, 
10:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2796, 9:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2808, 8:00 AM,  Game 
Fee $495.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jacob Martinez      545.00     6,827.09 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM Processing Fee          3.75     6,823.34 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM

Sonora High School, 1/17/2026, Group 105450, Game 2787, 6:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
2788, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2789, 4:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2790, 3:00 PM, 
Group 105450, Game 2791, 2:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2792, 1:00 PM, Group 105450, 
Game 2793, 12:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 2794, 11:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2795, 
10:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2796, 9:00 AM, Group 105450, Game 2808, 8:00 AM,  Game 
Fee $495.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Elijah Samaniego      545.00     6,278.34 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM Processing Fee          3.75     6,274.59 

01/29/2026 09:05 AM
Sonora High School, 1/29/2026, Group 105450, Game 190, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
191, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $90.00,  Jesse Garza        90.00     6,184.59 

01/29/2026 10:57 AM Processing Fee          3.75     6,180.84 

01/29/2026 10:57 AM
Sonora High School, 1/22/2026, Group 105450, Game 251, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
268, 6:30 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Michael Manley      210.00     5,970.84 

01/29/2026 10:57 AM Processing Fee          3.75     5,967.09 

01/29/2026 10:57 AM
Sonora High School, 1/22/2026, Group 105450, Game 251, 5:00 PM, Group 105450, Game 
268, 6:30 PM,  Game Fee $160.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Brian Rader      210.00     5,757.09 

3,972.50  
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